

888.990.7892

PTC

NEW LOOK SAME FIVE-STAR SERVICE

Dear Account Holder,

Thank you for choosing Preferred Trust for your self-directed IRA. We're grateful for the opportunity to serve you, and hope this message finds you well and thriving in your financial journey.

As the alternative investment landscape evolves, so do the needs of our clients. We're excited to share that we've updated our brand to better reflect our commitment to alternative investment education, client advocacy, and helping you **invest the Preferred Way**.



journey remains unchanged.

Over the next few weeks, you'll see that our website, emails, and logo have a fresh new look. Rest assured, while our look may have changed, our unwavering commitment to you, your financial success, and empowering you in your investment



We Invite You to Connect with Us in New Ways as We Unveil Our New Brand!

Subscribe to Our Podcast

Subscribe to our Preferred Trust Point of View podcast to get financial insights, updates, and educational information on alternative investing.



Follow Us on Social

Follow us on social to join a community of like-minded individuals who are passionate about making the most of their self-directed IRAs.





Should you have any questions, need assistance, or simply want to learn more about the exciting developments planned ahead, please don't hesitate to reach out to our Preferred Trust team.

We're here to support and empower you as you grow your wealth through alternative investing, and we look forward to embarking on this exciting new chapter together.

Have questions or need help?

Our Preferred Trust team is here for you!

Call or email us at 888.990.7892 or clientservice@ptcemail.com.

www.PreferrredTrustCompany.com

PREFERRED TRUST COMPANY, LLC ('Preferred Trust') | 6700 Via Austi Parkway | Suite 301 | Las Vegas, NV 89119 | 888.990.7892 | www.preferredtrustcompany.com | Financial Institutions Division of Nevada License No. TRIO025. Preferred Trust performs duties of a custodian and as such, does not sell investments or provide investment, tax, or legal advice. Preferred Trust is committed to safeguarding all non-public personal information provided to us by our customers. Preferred Trust collects, retains, and uses customer information where we reasonably believe that it will help administer our business or provide services to our customers. We collect and retain customer information only for specific business purposes and upon request will inform customers. We collecting and retaining the information. We use information to protect and administer records, accounts, and funds; to comply with certain laws and regulations; to help us design or improve our services; and to understand the financial needs of our customers. Preferred Trust is an accredited member of the Better Business Bureau.

Preferred Trust Company, LLC, 6700 Via Austi Parkway, Suite 301, Las Vegas, Nevada 89119, 702.990.7892 | 888.990.7892 Unsubscribe Manage preferences